Novaflex

Novaflex AF Liner

A low pressure hose, designed to be extremely
lightweight, but offer high flexibility and abrasion
resistance in vacuum and discharge applications.

Construction:

Tube: %" ultra high abrasion resistant red natural rubber
Reinforcement: Multiple plies of fabric with steel helix
Cover: Rubberized fabric

Temperature Range: -30°F to +140°F

Other rubber tubes available: SBR, EPDM

Part No.

WT
LBS/FT

3MBAFZRAO2
3MBAFZRA02.08
3MBAF2RA03
SMBAF2RA04
3MBAFZRAO5
3MBAFZRAOS
3MBAF2RAO7
SMBAF2RA08
3MBAFZRAT0
3MBAFZRAT2

0.95
1.13
1.40
1.98
2.40
2.85
3.30
3.75
5.15
6.15

All hose and duct manufactured by Novaflex are warranted to be free from all defects in material and workmanship. It is impossible to fest Novaflex hose and
duct under all conditions to which they might be subjected in the field. It is therefore the buyer and/or end user’s responsibility fo test all Novaflex hose and

duct products under conditions that duplicate service conditions prior fo installation. Due fo confinuous improvements, fechnical data subject fo change without
nofice. Always consult the Novaflex Chemical Resistance Chart to verify chemical compatibility. (See: www.novaflex.com)

Indianapolis,IN Tel 317.334.1444 Fax 317.334.1535
Haw River, NC Tel 336.578.2161 Fax 336.578.5554
Berlin, NJ Tel 856.768.2275 Fax 856.768.2385
Whitby, ON Tel 905.666.4970 Fax 905.666.9388

800.526.6288
800.334.4270
800.225.0215

NOVAFLEX

PROVIDING HOSE & DUCT SOLUTIONS

Email: sales@novaflex.com
Website: www.novaflex.com

&




