Novaflex

AF Liner

Novaflex AF Liner

A low pressure hose, designed to be extremely lightweight, but offer high flexibility and abrasion resistance in vacuum and discharge applications.

Construction:

Tube: 1/8" ultra high abrasion resistant red natural rubber Reinforcement: Multiple plies of fabric with steel helix

Cover: Rubberized fabric

Temperature Range: $-30^{\circ}F$ to $+140^{\circ}F$ Other rubber tubes available: SBR, EPDM



Part No.	I.D.	WP	MBR	VAC	WT LBS/FT
3MBAF2RA02	2	30	10	29"	0.95
3MBAF2RA02.08	21/2	30	13	29"	1.13
3MBAF2RA03	3	30	15	29"	1.40
3MBAF2RA04	4	25	20	28"	1.98
3MBAF2RA05	5	20	25	26"	2.40
3MBAF2RA06	6	16	30	23"	2.85
3MBAF2RA07	7	14	35	18"	3.30
3MBAF2RA08	8	12	40	12"	3.75
3MBAF2RA10	10	10	50	8"	5.15
3MBAF2RA12	12	8	60	5″	6.15

All hose and duct manufactured by Novaflex are warranted to be free from all defects in material and workmanship. It is impossible to test Novaflex hose and duct under all conditions to which they might be subjected in the field. It is therefore the buyer and/or end user's responsibility to test all Novaflex hose and duct products under conditions that duplicate service conditions prior to installation. Due to continuous improvements, technical data subject to change without notice. Always consult the Novaflex Chemical Resistance Chart to verify chemical compatibility. (See: www.novaflex.com)